1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial-to-Ethernet Solutions
NPort® 6600 Series
Up to 32 ports for high density environments››
Non-standard baudrates supported with high precision ››
Port buffers for storing serial data when the Ethernet is off-line››
Supports IPv6››
Ethernet redundancy (STP/RSTP/Turbo Ring) with network ››

7 CTS (in) --- ---
8 DTR (out) --- ---
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
NPort® 6600 device server•
CBL-RJ45M9-150: 8-pin RJ45 to •
DB9 male connection cable, 150 cm
Power Cord (AC models only)•
Document and Software CD•
Quick Installation Guide (printed)•
Warranty Card•
Expansion Modules
Use with the following NPort® models
6150 6250 6450 6610-8
6650-8
6610-16
6650-16
6610-32
6650-32
NM-TX01 1 10/100BaseTX port ---  --- √ √ √ √
NM-TX02 2 10/100BaseTX port  ---  --- √ √ √ √
NM-FX01-S-SC 1 100BaseFX port, single
mode, SC connector  ---  --- √ √ √ √
NM-FX01-M-SC 1 100BaseFX port, multi
mode, SC connector  ---  --- √ √ √ √
NM-FX02-S-SC 2 100BaseFX ports, single
mode, SC connector  ---  --- √ √ √ √
NM-FX02-M-SC 2 100BaseFX ports, multi
mode, SC connector  ---  --- √ √ √ √
NM-GPRS/GSM 1 GPRS/GSM modem module  ---  --- √ √ √ √
NM-Modem 1 PSTN modem port with
RJ11 connector  ---  --- √ √ √ √